M5~y 54

2% | /D-92904YWV

>i

BIMRE 117
A oEXAESTS~25

2

formd - RN
MNZL2CETZIEE
Q@CNEER, tTOMBEIXACHSHERTEL LA,
Q@ CNEEL, —REFBBOERXHEAEASETT.
—BBEREUSN O/, EHXHL. B BROBVF.
KGONN 3/, BE. ¥ +RE. BE. KO CLIER
LBOTLREO, FF - BE - REORAICHZYET,
OSEERR. ERELL6HNTIHERATE L,

BE . AKOBFRCEVET,
OURETOXARCERT 5541, TRORIARETT,
EorElzlLETe. ASORAICLVETS,
ENERE. B2t BSHoLfic<a&5kLTTREV,
Wit BEHT. SEAKORBRE HSFBOTLLETO,
WA - BER - KR EER, 100mmb LEL TSEE,
BB - BEH 0 EBERE200mmRETT,

GEUSORBRIXATIERNBAORI A%

Ommb&

@ BRFTE 0. 1mULEL T TN,
BRLIIAKORRELY T,

IR E 0.1mbE

@ 0y 79— LEOROSMOKHCREY BN TLE
SO, RAMEE - EEXTREORAELY T,
® TABEZEDRENE<BBHOO LMY fAIHOTLE

F0, AKORRICEY ¥,
@ LEDRRATYxAHY. B—HETHo THBERILK
RAR. B, QITEBEEARL2BAAHY ET,

BaER (A58 —&

547

mE

ADNER

BARES

8558

FRALAER

LZA-91115E

120mm

00,/200/242V

9/22/26VA

ERER

940Lm

PWMHEIEARER

LZA-91123E

00,/200/242V

7/18,/18VA

210mm

PWMO~100%24RER

7/18/18VA

210mm

I X HEYE

LEDREALEOEHR

62.6Lm /W

DALINEELRER

LZA-93005

00/200,/242V

7/18/18VA

210mm

fIiBHBARER

LEDYt3R% &

400008H

1
1
LZA-93023 |1
1
1

LZA-91120E

1
1
00/200/242V |1
1
1

oov

7VA

175mm

B & kA

Ut S5

EN XABLER

ERER

qx94%

Bft A x

AFY L AR

HEED| 15

WiErEE| -

Vv

i

B2%

B558

B8R (A7) —E%22R

iR

BER

Ly X

R/ R TS

ZWIFLNAL

LED LED1
ﬁ

SEHAE]

SW

HEeM Ra96
Q+ 3000K

SR ]
1/2%&% 60°
ERBIE - BIE
B &R

Ay FEL

i g

ffi %

FHEE

&)

0.4 kg

BE HE

®

B=AR%

(B :mm)

KA RAA




	シートとシート ビュー
	92904ywv-モデル


